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Technical Information of TNY266GN

Manufacturer Part Number

TNY266GN

Manufacturer

Power Integrations

TNY266GN
Power Integrations
IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8SMD

25600 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Package / Case Tube

Series TinySwitch®-ll
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Supplier Device Package SMD-8B

Power (Watts) 15W

Frequency - Switching 132kHz

Output Isolation Isolated

Duty Cycle 65%

Control Features EN

Quantity Available

Operating Temperature

Package / Case

Voltage - Breakdown

Internal Switch(s)

Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd)

Topology

Fault Protection

Packaging

TNY266GN Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8SMD
25600

-40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)

8-SMD (7 Leads), Gull Wing

700V

Yes

Flyback

Current Limiting, Open Loop, Over Temperature, Short Circuit

Tube

TNY266GN 25600pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TNY266GN Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TNY266GN Power Integrations
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TNY266GN : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for TNY266GN
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Part Number

TNY265GN-TL

TNY266G-TL

TNY265G

TNY267PG

TNY266GN-TL

TNY266P

TNY267G-TL

TNY267GN-TL

TNY265GN

TNY267GN

TNY265G-TL

TNY265PN

TNY266PG

TNY266PN

TNY265PG

TNY267P

TNY266G

TNY265P

TNY267G

TNY264PN

Description

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8SMD

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8SMD

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8SMD

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8DIP

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8SMD

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8DIP

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8SMD

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8SMD

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8SMD

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8SMD

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8SMD

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8DIP

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8DIP

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8DIP

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8DIP

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8DIP

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8SMD

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8DIP

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8SMD

IC OFFLINE SWIT OTP OCP HV 8DIP

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Power Integrations

Qty

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

400 pcs

8000 pcs

1474 pcs

500 pcs

37 pcs

12580 pcs

35000 pcs

500 pcs

12000 pcs

528 pcs

65555 pcs

500 pcs

785 pcs

498 pcs

3775 pcs

500 pcs

45555 pcs

TNY253G-TL TNY253G/GN
TNY254GN TNY254GN-TL
TNY255GN/G TNY255PN
TNY256YN TNY263GN
TNY264GN-TL TNY264GP
TNY266GN-TL TNY266PG

TNY268GN TNY268GN-TL
TNY280PG TNY280PN
TNY284PG TNY285DG
TNY286DG-TL TNY286KG

TNY253GN

TNY254PN

TNY256GN

TNY263GN-TL

TNY264PN

TNY266PN

TNY268PN

TNY284DG

TNY285DG-TL

TNY286PG

TNY253GN-TL

TNY255GN

TNY256GN-TL

TNY263PN

TNY265GN

TNY267GN

TNY280GN

TNY284DG-TL

TNY285KG

TNY287DG

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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TNY280GN-TL
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